K H
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/1
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2

HtEEANEBEFESHE
107510 H BB 75 #as%k
LiE/ N

= O
=04
RO
HOE
FROAL
JLOAL
FHOZ
FHOZ
FHOF5
O
A O
O
FAOH
Ok
RO
iTO=
FOHk
EO#
BO%R
Z0OR
SORRERARAH
mO%ER
PRO#24054; 8%
O
BIOZ IENR

PRREH]

¥

i
PH
]
W
.‘S:It:
il
W
i

e

100
500
300
500
1,200
1,000

600
600
500
600
500
100
500
500
300
100
800
1,000
100
3,000
300
500
2,000
1,000



107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/2
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/3
107/10/4
107/10/4
107/10/4
107/10/4
107/10/4
107/10/4

FOHRE
FRO%
BROZE
FRORIRE
FROE
BO®E
BOFL
FORE
BO=
FROE
HEOE
MOZ
RORM
#EOLL
NG
O
FRORF
ZFOE

EROEEARAHE

PROBT
i OH
FROE

500
1,000
1,000

500
1,000

200

200
1,000

200

200

100
2,000

100

100

100

500

300

500
1,000

600
1,200
1,000
6,000

500

500

15,000

500
315
200



107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/5
107/10/6
107/10/6
107/10/6
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8

EOPBL

RO

ROE

TEO%E

0

BEOH

FROR

FlO3L ~ BREEH
OR - flfE&
IROEZRR
BRO¥

=OX

O

FRO-P]

HOHE
NOMEHAT AR ]
HO#H

#OR
TROHEFEHE) A H]
Ok

B OH
HOFHH
FHOME

PRO#

MOA

ZOAE

RO

PROZ

300
500
500
1,500
200
500
2,000
100
100
1,000
200
150
2,000
1,000
1,000
500
3,000
400
1,000
2,000
500
200
200
200
510
500
300
500
500



107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/8
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/9
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

FROE
SO
FROZ
FIO#
B0
HORK]

HO#E

FORE

BROER

* B4R
+ BRI

MRRERS

500
1,000
100
500
1,000
1,000
500
500
300
300
200
1,000
200
200
1,000
200
1,500
500
1,000
100
100
100
2,000
500
500
200
200
100
500



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

ROX
%O
O
HOF
BEOM:
BROHE
RO
HOZ
O
HOZ
# Ol
O
OB
O3
#OB
IO
BOS
PO
ROM
BOR,
EO%E
RO
PO
HOW
O
HO
BEO
OH

BROHE

500
1,000
500
3,000
500
800
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
700
500
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
2,000
500
1,000
300
300
300



107/10/11 [BROZF ~ 25889 1,000

1071011 RO 300
10710/11 EEO% 1,000
1071011 Z2OF] 300
107/10/11 #5OH 300
1071011 AOE 300
1071011 #HOFE 300
1071011 BEO% 500
1071011 $EOTR 300
1071011 #O% 300
1071011 #£O% 500
107/10/11 &£ O 1,000
107/10/11 BECO I 500
1071011 #O% 500
1071011 BEOEL 300
1071011 &= Ok 300
1071011 FEO 1,000
107/10/11 #OE 1,000
107/10/11 22O 300
10710/11 O 500
1071011 O 300
1071011 B&O-: 300
10710/11 5RO 300
1071011 FHOZ: 300
10710/11 2OZE 1,000
1071011 O 300
107/10/11 5RO 1,000
10710/11 FOFE 1,000

107/10/11 HOBE 1,500



1071011 #HROE 300

107/1011 #rO*% 1,000
107/10/11 RO 1,200
107/1011 #ROH B 100
107/10/11 |Z2O# 100
107/10/11 #F O 600
107/10/11 BRO#F 300
107/10/11 HO3#E 300
107/10/11 ROk 300
107/1011 5:O*% 300
107/10/11 #OZ 300
107/10/11 RO 1,000
107/10/11 EOE 300
107/1011 B1O= 500
107/10/11 5ROk 1,000
107/10/11 #HOE 500
107/10/11 21O 300
1071011 £&0O& 300
107/10/11 #O%k 1,200
107/1011 #ROZE 300
1071011 | &=OH 1,000
107/10/11 | 22O 500
107/10/11 | Z2O% 500
1071011 2O%K 500
107/10111 | J5O7%F 500
107/10/11 O 500
107/10/11 | Ok 300
107/10/11 #£O7 500

107/10/11 EOFk 2,000



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

HO==
frO%
MOJ
fTO
RO
FIO5
RO%5
FO%E
RO
BEORRAF]
RO
HORRAH]
ROZ>
RO
FEOH
=ORE

H O
FOR
RO
FRO&
ROHF
FEOBEZEFRAE
w=OF
MO
EOE]
MO

H O
ROZ

BR O

500
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
300
500
1,000
100
600
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,200
1,000
600



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

2018
MO
O
MO
O
FOH
FOZ#
£ 0O
TEOH
RO
HOUH
#FOHE
FIOH
FROMH
=OH
SHOM
SHORE

HHOE

w=OH
OFF
FHOZE
SO
FHOM

RO ~

RO
O
KO3
O

RO

i
FAT
il
mi
il

\
/
\
/
\
/
N

3,000
200
300
600
100
600
500
200
500
200

1,000
500

2,000
100
900
900
900
900

1,000
100
500

1,000

3,000

2,000
100
700
300
500
300



107/10/11
107/10/11

107/10/11 13

107/10/11 &

107/10/11

107/10/11 &
107/10/11 2

107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

107/10/11 &

107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

BOERHARAT
BHOR,
BOEL
O
OB
RO
TO%
#O%
O
HO
HOR
PO
HOX
O

1,300
300
600
600

1,000
300
100
300
900
300
100
300
800
300

1,000

3,000
300
100
200
100
300

1,000
300
300
100
100
100

1,000
100



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

BROE,
SO
EOH
BEO%
O
BORE
EOR
FO1E
RO
O
OB
RO
SO
OT
MO
SO
S=Ofk
PO
BROH
O
SOB
FO5
F Ot
O
%Ol
PO
$O%
O
e

1,000
200
300

1,000
600
500
500
500
500
350

1,000
300
200
300

2,000
300

1,000
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
200
600

1,000
200
600



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

L@} 5
BIO#E
MORE
] O5%
EOH
O
ROJE
A O
FEOUI
=O
EROH
HO®
HOMFEFRAH
RO
Ok
HROME
£0H
HRO¥E
Ok
BOH
=08
FEOR
FO%
RO&E
HRORK
RO
SORi
EO4
20

1,000
400
1,000
500
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
200
500
300
1,000
500
500
1,000
200
100
200
200
200
1,000
600
600
1,000
100
300
600
300



10710111 RO 200

107/10/11 HEOBE 200
107/10/11 HAEOJE 200
107/10/11 15O 1,000
107/10/11 #HO=: 1,000
107/10/11 7ROHE 1,000
107/10/11 72O 1,000
107/10/11 7ROFK 1,000
10771011 ZEOE 1,000
107/1011 FFO*% 200
10710111 FOFM#EA R =] 100
107/10/11 | BFO= 200
107/10/11 ferOF5 500
107/10/11 | 32O 500
107/10/11  EOXk 100
107/10/11 BROE 2,000
1071011 §O%E 1,000
107/1011 #O% 500
107/10/11 | Z2OW 300
107/10/11 &OH 20,000
107/10/11 ZBOA 600
107/10/11 O R 500
1071011 &=OHE 900
107/10/11 RO 500
107/10/11 [FEOZF 300
107/10/11 Z2Ofm 1,000
1071011 EHO= 2,000
1071011 =ORK 100

107/10/11 5RO 1,000



107/10/11
107/10/11

107/10/11 13

107/10/11
107/10/11

107/10/11 4

107/10/11

am
O

X

I
O|0|0|0]0
T WE R

SO

107/10/11 =

107/10/11

107/10/11 |7

107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

FFOLE

FROTE

RO

= ORI

RO
FOFEFRAE
$EOPZERIBERLT
R OE

O

PROZR

HOFE

w=OMH

FORE

EOM

HOJRE

FlOHf,

MOA

600
300
300
500
300
200
300
600
100
400
1,000
3,000
100
500
500
500
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
100
1,000
500
300
1,000
1,000
300



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

RO
@)
MO
= O
RO
£ZOHE
FHOBE
O/
OB
MOE
ZOR
HORRAF]
FROHF
RO%F
#OH
ROk
22O
OB
MHOR
O
O
O
FAOFE
ROE
#*OF7
EHOES
20O
= O%F
FO/

100
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500
300
300
1,200
500
500
500
1,000
500
200
1,000
200
300
500
200
300
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
1,000



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

107/10/11 13

107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

107/10/11 E

107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

FR O
FOE
EOWH
HOF
RO
FROBE
BRO
FHOE
O

107/10/11 2

107/10/11
107/10/11

107/10/11 B

107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

FRO{
MOE
O
FOBE
ROEH
L O

300
1,000
500
300
1,000
100
1,000
300
100
1,500
200
1,000
300
200
300
300
200
1,000
1,500
200
1,000
1,000
100
300
500
200
100
1,000
200



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

RO
RO
MOA
BlOZ
BRO4L
FOR
EOHE
TROZR
MOt
EO®E
O
ZFO%
G OlH]
HOR.
SO
O,
RO
BIOH
w=O&E
iTOE
O
FOM
OB
FOH
BMO=
wHOMF
O

ZOR

2,000
300
1,000
300
200
1,000
600
500
1,000
300
600
3,000
1,000
500
500
300
1,000
500
1,000
3,000
300
1,000
2,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

BEOBE
ROWE
RO%
FROZR
FOHE
MHOFH
Ok
RO
MOZ
O
MO
MO%E

KOEFEFRAH

2O

FOL &R AR A H

FROZE
EOHL
P O%
MOR
£0th
ZOfE
RO

NN
» AEER

AL

aTORFL

FROH
RO
PO
FROJE
= OB
20O

+ PREEAE

200
200
1,000
4,000
300
300
500
500
200
300
400
300
1,000
5,000
600
1,000
1,000
1,500
500
300
600
500
1,000
300
500
250
1,000
200
500



107/10/11 ZFOH- 888

10710/11 BIOw= 300
10710/11 5RO 300
10710/11 ZIO 200
1071011 &O% 500
10710/11 #k O 300
1071011 RO 200
1071011 BROF 1,000
10710/11 FROH 1,000
10710111 IO 300
1071011 #HOJR 400
1071011 3TOM 300
10710/11 O 1,000
1071011 202 300
107/10/11 3T O 100
10710/11 EO% 500
10710/11 21O At 1,000
1071011 504 1,000
10710111 EO% 1,000
10710/11 #O 1,000
1071011 EOHE 200
1071011 FOHERAH] 500
107/10/11 BAOH 300
107/10/11 G ORR ~ PRAFEE 300
107/10/11 EOF 300
1071011 | EOH 300
107/10/11 ZEO 300
107/10/11 3O 3,000

107/10/11 RO 1,000



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

O
POA
BHOZ
Lo
Ok

JKOKEARAH]

B

OF
£2OIIF
BrOAT
PBROME
RO
MOF-
HOH
AEOZ
EOR
@)
RO
BOFH

HO=

L

w=OR

O
FROEZ
RO
—JO=E
2O=
BMO=
FHOZE
BOSE

20%

|

1,000
500
1,000
1,000
600
1,000
1,500
1,000
150
500
500
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
300
200
1,000
300
600
600
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,000



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11

ROT5
FOH
ZOff
A OX
O
Z0OE
T O
BOA
SBOR
f=ORK
O
EHOR
JBO¥
FROH
F O
= OESEAIRAF]
BO®
FROE
&G O
A O%%
EOR
PROZ
= OR
aTOHT
PROZ=
RO
BROZE
A O
NOKBEIRET

150
666
666
666
1,000
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
500
100
300
1,000
500
300
1,000
100
200
500
150
1,000
300
500
500
300
500



107/10/11 | Z&O%4 500

1071011 ZEOFk 500
1071011 BEORX 100
1071011 #OH 300
107/10/11 |FEOMEA TR F] 1,000
1071011 38O 200
107/10/11 7k OXEAK S 2,000
1071011 O3 100
1071011 35O 100
1071011 #O% 100
10710/11 EOH 500
10710111 FEO#E 500
10710/11 #5OH 500
1071011 ZBEO% 10,000
1071011 EOZF 500
1071011 5RO% 600
1071011 ROk 400
1071011 20O%E 500
10710/11 2O 1,000
1071011 BEOEL 300
107/10/11 FEO! 250
10710/11 #HOR 1,000
1071011 KO- 100
1071011 #RO¥E 600
10710/11 #5040 1,000
10710/11 #5503 300
107/10/11 RO 500
1071011 #OH 1,000

107/10/11 #£OF 1,000



107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/11
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12

RO R A IR A H]
RO
MORR

FROfH
PHOME ~ BROO% ~ BARR ~ PR
~ BE T

HOR
MO

107/10112 =

107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12

107/10/12 %
107/10/12 %

107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12

= O
Z0OMRAILARE L) 7 E
RO#
[ OF
ROH
RO
ROE
=mOHE
= O
= O
OB
BOLF
BROH
BO3L

500
500
600
300
500
6,000
1,000
100
500
1,000
300
3,000
500
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
100
100
100
100



107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/12
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15

O

TOFEH

=OH

RO

NOLTA

sTOZE ~ FHA - FFEE
ZFORL

ZOH

FO=

LOE

#ROF

MOZK

RO ~ 7REE -~ FRIKSE
FHOZ

FEOBE
Z0MALILARE ) 7 E
FEOZ

= O

OB

B O

EPO

BOSL

FAOH

20"

SO

FTOMH

EOMH

BO#H

FOE

1,000
1,000
300
2,000
500
1,000
300
300
300
300
1,000
2,000
500
600
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
300
2,000
1,000
500
2,000
600



107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/15
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16

107/10/16 13

107/10/16
107/10/16

107/10/16 4

107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16

107/10/16 4

107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/16
107/10/17
107/10/17
107/10/17
107/10/17

BOM
BOF
ROZ
S OBBBARAT]
¥ OB
HOS
SOR.

ROMSERL AR H]
EORE

y
O

Rt | s
QO
|t

T

&
ON@)
Dl

ZO¥%
MHOE
RO
MHOF-
RO
f&Ofit
BOHEIEML
RO
RO
BO%R
= O

500
500
300
700
1,000
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
600
1,200
1,000
1,000
200
500
600
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,030
1,500
500
1,500
500
1,000



107/10/17
107/10/17
107/10/17
107/10/17
107/10/17
107/10/17
107/10/17
107/10/18
107/10/18
107/10/18
107/10/18
107/10/18
107/10/18
107/10/18
107/10/18
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/19
107/10/20
107/10/20
107/10/22
107/10/22

HOBE 500

O 500
O 2,000
ZO¥% 500
ZFORz 200
=@ 200
FFORE 500
ROZ> 500
O 500
FT O 500
(@) 200
CAQ):: 3,000
#TO4AL 1,000
RO 500
SO 200
FOR) 200
O 250
HOHE 350
FHOB? 250
FEOW 250
BLO3L 500
FO#29670;5¢ ~ HEIHR] 500
HO=E 1,000
EOEFRAMAE 2,000
=OF 20,000
PROE 500
PROE 1,000
i O 1,000
EO% 3,000



107/10/22
107/10/22
107/10/22
107/10/22
107/10/22
107/10/22
107/10/22
107/10/22
107/10/23
107/10/23
107/10/23
107/10/23
107/10/23
107/10/23
107/10/23
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/24
107/10/25
107/10/25

#OTT 500

SO 2,000
RO 300
HOFE - 452589 600
Ol 500
HOHRT 108
#ROBE 100
HOZ= 500
FROL 3,000
JLOR 1,100
FROLL 1,000
RO 1,000
#HO 2,000
PR O 100
HORE 2,000
O ~ 51588 ~ ES 300
= O 1,000
O 500
EZOE 300
ZOETHRAHE 1,000
RO 1,000
B O 1,000
HEOA 1,000
OS> 1,000
OB 1,000
=0OE 10,000
OH 200
Ok 1,200
FROS 600



107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25

FROSF

INOES

FEOHH

PRO

FO=E

[ @)

FEOH

TOZ

FROS

EO%

BROBE

RO ~ BREEHY
FOXK

[S1O)S

#H OEL

=OT7

BPOR

RO

B O

BRORE

8O

fO75

HOF
FOREAIRAF]
RO

i OPRREELC NA IR A E]
O

BPOR

BIOH

600
500
500
500
200
200
500
200
200
500
500
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
300
1,000
500
500
500
600
1,000
300
1,000
500
300
300
300
300



107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/25
107/10/26
107/10/26
107/10/26
107/10/26
107/10/26
107/10/26
107/10/26
107/10/26

RO
RO
£ O
FROTH
RO
BROE
FOH
sHOT]
HOF

SOk

R | o

_l

HOS
EOH
HO%
BO

2I0%
#OH
EOH
BOE

EOMFET

BO%
RO
Ot
PR O3
MO
FOYE
RO
RO
O

- SRS -
- BRI -

» st

S

+

ClE

e S (A PR ]

%D
ZO®E

* BrekRd

500
1,000
200
1,000
600
200
1,000
500
1,000
5,000
600
500
400
300
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
100
500
800
400
300
500
200
200
2,000



107/10/26 #H O 1,000

107/1026 Ok 2,000
107/1026 #OBEFEAMRAE 50,000
1071026 #O= 50,000
107/10/26 #kOHL 500
107/1026 HtO#E 1,000
107/1026 #RO#E 500
1071029 & 600
107/10129 0% 1,000
1071029 #5004 1,000
107/1029 #O#% 200
107/10129 EO% 200
107/10129 FIOF 200
107/1029 EEO#, 200
10710129 #O# 1,000
10710129 5RO%%: 200
10710129 5RO 200
107/1029 FOBE 2,000
107/10/30 O 500
107/10/30 FEOH 3,000
10710130 EOfE 200
107/10/30 #&=O#, 500
1071030 FROE ~ FHEEZ: - FRILE 300
1071031 &O& 300
107/1031 =O#HE 500
10710131 IO 1,000
1071031 IO 1,000
1071031 BIO%E 500

107/10/31 FROH 1,000



107/10/31
107/10/31
107/10/31
107/10/31
107/10/31
107/10/31
107/10/31

tROH
MOE
PROA
= O ~ ftiz
il OH
MRO#20227;3%
B OE

2,000
400
3,000
1,000
315
800
2,000



